CITY: MORRIS

238
423
441
443
444
445
451
453
541
561
611
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,369,541
$6,671,229
$25,725,618
$1,701,002
$13,266,295
$18,605,705
$1,712,593
$16,722,832
$2,752,780
$2,418,482
$1,098,531
$46,016
$1,430,020
$6,943,878
$6,232,720
$343,791
$646,224
$83,234,290

$191,921,547

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$42,160
$628,142
$1,854,690
$1,084,875
$8,338,954
$4,725,470
$418,153
$7,630,058
$382,314
$1,041,099
$223,452
$23,402
$385,589
$5,437,581
$3,513,356
$228,666
$577,045
$10,522,909

$47,057,915

SALES TAX

$2,740
$40,827
$123,666
$70,517
$542,033
$334,706
$27,183
$495,956
$24,853
$67,669
$14,526
$1,522
$25,062
$367,041
$228,370
$14,863
$44,884
$686,652

$3,113,070

USE TAX

$2,086

$157
$3
$240,837

$262,316

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$4,826
$40,867
$123,666
$70,517
$545,505
$334,706
$27,183
$498,079
$26,169
$79,076
$14,526
$1,575
$25,062
$367,844
$228,389
$15,020
$44,887
$927,489

$3,375,386
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