MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: MORRIS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,369,541	\$42,160	\$2,740	\$2,086	\$4,826	8
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$6,671,229	\$628,142	\$40,827	\$40	\$40,867	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$25,725,618	\$1,854,690	\$123,666	\$0	\$123,666	9
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,701,002	\$1,084,875	\$70,517	\$0	\$70,517	5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$13,266,295	\$8,338,954	\$542,033	\$3,472	\$545,505	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$18,605,705	\$4,725,470	\$334,706	\$0	\$334,706	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$1,712,593	\$418,153	\$27,183	\$0	\$27,183	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$16,722,832	\$7,630,058	\$495,956	\$2,123	\$498,079	38
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,752,780	\$382,314	\$24,853	\$1,316	\$26,169	9
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,418,482	\$1,041,099	\$67,669	\$11,407	\$79,076	14
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$1,098,531	\$223,452	\$14,526	\$0	\$14,526	5
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$46,016	\$23,402	\$1,522	\$53	\$1,575	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,430,020	\$385,589	\$25,062	\$0	\$25,062	6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,943,878	\$5,437,581	\$367,041	\$803	\$367,844	15
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$6,232,720	\$3,513,356	\$228,370	\$19	\$228,389	21
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$343,791	\$228,666	\$14,863	\$157	\$15,020	11
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$646,224	\$577,045	\$44,884	\$3	\$44,887	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$83,234,290	\$10,522,909	\$686,652	\$240,837	\$927,489	56
CITY TOTAL	\$191,921,547	\$47,057,915	\$3,113,070	\$262,316	\$3,375,386	231